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Staff List Apple Grove High School Total Records: 10

Abram, Michael

Michael.Abram@powerschool.com

1-5565-555-2345

Adams, Mark B

Mark.Adams@powerschool.com

1-555-555-2061

Brachemyer, Dan

Dan.Brachemyer@powerschool.com

Dombeck, Bartolomeu E

Bartolomeu.Dombeck@powerschool.com

1-555-555-2028

Finton, Linda J

Higgins, Theodore X

Linda.Fintonf@powerschool.com

Theodore.Higgins@powerschool.com

1-555-555-2033

1-555-555-2098

Kimball, John |

John.Kimball@powerschool.com

1-555-555-6480

Manston, Greg T

Greg.Manston@powerschool.com

1-555-555-2087

Rutter, Stephen D

Shorey, Richard |

Stephen.Rutter@powerschool.com

Richard.Shorey@powerschool.com

| 1-555-555-2057
1-555-555-2099
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